SUBLESSOR hereby grants nonexclusive permission to SUBLESSEE to install, maintain
and operate radio communications equipment and appurtenances (hereinafter "Equipment,"'nd
more particularly described on Exhibit "C"attached hereto).

2. RENT

(a) The initial annual year rent of Forty-Three Thousand and Two Hundred and
00/100 Dollars ($43,200.00) plus applicable taxes (the "Rent"), shall be payable in annual
installments. The first annual installment is due and le on the Commencement Date. The
Commencement Date of this Agreement shall be/ 1, 2000. The Anniversary Date for
subsequent years shall be the annual anniversary of the Commencement Date.

[...]

Site Address:

March 25, 1999

I-75 & US 90
Lake City, Florida 32024
County of Columbia

7. Site Latitude and Lonaitude: 30-10-52.57 N; 82-41-24.13 W

8. Centerline Princinal Antenna Heiuht: 170 feet

9. Centerline E911 Antenna Heiaht N/A

10. Base Rent, Fifteen Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($15,000.00) per
year, payable in monthly installments of One Thousand Two Hundred Fifly Dollars ($1,250.00), subject
to an annual three percent (3%) increase, compounded annually. Notwithstanding the foregoing, if the
Site Commencement Date does not occur on the first day of a calendar month, the first monthly

[...]

The above Base Rent differs I'iom the pricing set forth in the MSA as a result of price negotiation for Site
Number FL-0161 by and between User and SpectraSite and in consideration of User making a one-time,
non-refundable capital contribution payment of One Thousand Five Hundred and No/100 Dollars
($1,500.00),which is due and payable upon User's execution of this Site Agreement.

11. Site Commencement Date. the earlier of (i) the date User commences the installation of its
Equipment on the Tower; or (ii) one hundred and eighty (180) days from the Execution Date of the Site